SUPERPLYWAK - wyniki za 2017 rok

. Nazwisko i imig Rocznik  do 08.12 09.12. 10.12. 11.12. 12.12. 13.12. 14.12. 15.12. 16.12. 17.12. 18.12. 19.12. 20.12. 21.12. 22.12. 23.12. 27.12. 28.12. 29.12. Razem
1. 291. Abram Remigiusz 1983 1500 1500
2. 214. Adamowicz Mateusz 2005 7700 7700
3.  301. Adamus Adam 1987 1400 1400
4. 263. Andrzejewska Amelia 2005 2750 2750
5. 224. Andrzejewska Justyna 1978 7 000 7 000
6. 254. Antonik Aleksandra 2003 3200 3200
7. 189. Batuszynski Damian 1974 11 950 11950
8. 126. Batuszynski Dawid 2002 26 050 26 050
9. 173. Banska Halina 1956 14 900 14 900
10. 5. Bar Tomasz 1979 438 650 3100 4300 7 600 7 200 8 000 7 700 8 050 6 200 7 700 8200 8 000 5000 8300 8 400 5500 541 900
11. 280. Baron Adam 1986 1700 1700
12. 24. Baron Andrzej 1951 206 000 2000 2 000 2000 2000 2000 2000 218 000
13. 61. Baron Tadeusz 1973 64 800 1400 1300 67 500
14. 206. Bartosiewicz Julia 2001 8 500 8 500
15. 242. Bartosz Grzegorz 1981 4300 4300
16. 136. BartzSzymon 2004 23 350 800 24 150
17. 87. Basta Anne-Sophie 1990 44 750 44 750
18.  329. Bekier Stawomir 1975 600 600
19. 316. Bereda Krzysztof 1940 1000 1000
20. 100. Bialic Marcin 1985 34 700 1300 1300 37 300
21. 33. Biaftas Rafat 1970 138 925 2700 2000 3325 2000 1500 150 450
22. 268. Biaton Damian 1986 2400 2400
23.  267. Biatuszynski Damian 1974 2 600 2 600
24.  220. Biatuszynski Dawid 2002 7 300 7 300
25. 289. Biernacki Maksymilian 2004 1575 1575
26.  279. Biernacki Robert 1976 1850 1850
27.  282. Bigos Adrian 2001 1600 1600
28.  215. Bigoszewski Norbert 2004 7 700 7700
29. 283. Btach Stawomir 1972 1600 1600
30. 272. Bocian Janusz 1968 2200 2200
31. 284. Bodys Adam 1988 1600 1600
32. 119. Bozek Tomasz 1988 27 400 27 400
33. 138. Broda Wiktoria 2005 23 600 23 600
34. 248. Broiek Wojciech 1979 3750 3750
35. 41. Brozyna Tomasz 1969 107 850 107 850
36. 30. Brzuchacz Andrzej 1967 121 400 3000 2000 1200 2000 6 200 2000 4 000 2100 2100 4200 2200 152 400
37. 317. Brzuchacz Kacper 2001 1000 1000
38. 198. Brzuchacz Mateusz 2002 9 800 9 800
39. 273. Brzuchacz Mikotaj 2005 2200 2200
40. 216. Brzuchacz Piotr 1997 5700 2000 7 700
41. 47. Brzyski Konrad 1990 86 000 86 000
42. 104. Brzyski Marek 2003 31350 1600 32 950
43.  113. Brzyski Piotr 1962 29 500 29 500
44.  306. Budny Filip 1991 1250 1250
45, 62. Budzicz Marek 1981 65 450 65 450
46. 156. Bujnowicz Marcin 1973 17 300 17 300
47. 133. Bulinski Bogustaw 1954 24700 24 700
48. 200. Catus Magda 2003 8 150 1100 9 250
49. 318. Celder Weronika 2004 1000 1000
50. 319. Cetnar Grzegorz 1977 1000 1000



SUPERPLYWAK - wyniki za 2017 rok

Nazwisko i imie Rocznik  do 08.12 09.12. 10.12. 11.12. 12.12. 13.12. 14.12. 15.12. 16.12. 17.12. 26.12. 27.12.
51. 162. Chmielnicki Marek 2005 16 150 16 150
52. 201. Ciach Tymoteusz 1998 9 250 9 250
53. 135. Ciepatlga 2005 24 625 24 625
54. 8. Ciukaj Przemystaw 1977 425 700 3500 3 200 3 300 2 800 3 200 3 500 2600 3000 4100 4 000 3200 462 100
55. 57. Cupak Katarzyna 1980 68 000 1200 2 300 1800 1300 1100 75 700
56. 307. Czekaj Piotr 2004 1250 1250
57. 320. Czopik Tymon 2005 1000 1000
58. 199. Czudak Marta 2005 9400 9 400
59. 167. Damek Wiktoria 2005 15 600 15 600
60. 81. Dabrowski Damian 1988 47 500 1000 1000 1000 50 500
61. 209. Dabrowski Stefan 1965 8 350 8 350
62. 94. Derkowski Maks 2005 38 800 1000 1500 41 300
63. 255. Drosdek Martyna 2003 3100 3100
64. 324. Drozdek Maja 2004 900 900
65. 313. Duda Magdalena 2005 1150 1150
66. 246. Durkalec Dawid 2005 3 850 3 850
67. 321. Dutka Marcin 1975 1000 1000
68. 121. Dyjas Antonina 2004 26 825 26 825
69. 108. Dyijas Piotr 1969 29 700 1000 30 700
70. 128. Figiel Katarzyna 1961 25 600 25 600
71. 22. Fijot Ludwik 1941 218 500 1000 1500 1500 1500 1000 1500 1500 1000 1500 1500 1500 1500 235 000
72. 134. Frackowiak Angelika 2005 24 675 24 675
73.  110. Frackowiak Dariusz 2000 30 250 30 250
74. 120. Gacek Robert 1976 26 900 26 900
75. 277. GanowskaJ. 1997 2 000 2 000
76.  276. Garus Julia 2001 2100 2100
77. 43. Gembala Mariusz 1974 103 800 103 800
78. 10. Gierszon Waldemar 1962 421 000 2500 2700 2500 2500 2700 2700 2700 2700 2 600 2 800 2700 2700 2700 455 500
79. 48. Gimlik Jacek 1986 85 900 85 900
80. 21. Gliwinski Grzegorz 1960 230350 1000 1200 1500 1000 1000 1200 237 250
81. 151. Gtadysz Aleksander 2005 19 600 19 600
82. 75. Gniwecki Damian 1974 42 500 2 600 5600 2900 53 600
83. 146. GniweckilJakub 2003 21 000 700 21700
84. 131. Godzik Bartosz 2005 23400 1600 25 000
85. 251. Gogola Karina 1992 3500 3500
86. 166. Goleniewska Emilia 2005 15 750 15 750
87. 46. Gorczycki Kamil 1983 86 550 86 550
88. 50. Gorska Aleksandra 2004 77 050 2950 3000 2450 85 450
89. 292. Gorski Pawet 1977 0 1500 1500
90. 233. Grochowski Piotr 1995 4 000 2 000 6 000
91. 176. Gruba Mateusz 2003 14 100 14 100
92. 197. Grucha Stanistaw 1995 10 000 10 000
93. 203. Gruszka Wiktor 2003 9100 9100
94. 221. Gucwa Mikotaj 2005 5250 2000 7 250
95. 53. Hadam Ryszard 1973 66 950 1500 1700 1700 1600 1500 1 800 1600 1600 1600 81550
96. 78. Hadasz Anna 1971 51 000 500 51 500
97. 73. Hadasz Pawet 2005 55 450 500 55 950
98. 74. Hadasz Piotr 1970 49 050 2 000 2 000 2 000 55 050
99. 285. HanusikJoanna 2003 1600 1600

100. 118. Horodenskilan 2004 26 700 1000 27 700
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09.12. 10.12. 11.12. 12.12.

15.12.

17.12.

18.12.

19.12.

20.12. 21.12.

22.12. 23.12.

27.12.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

107.
185.
11.
45.
249.
274.
85.
226.

281.
174.
187.
238.
71.
308.
140.
157.
38.
16.
171.
63.
114.
196.
25.
231.
76.
82.
325.
147.
15.
293.
328.
278.
143.
72.
178.
130.
32.
168.
125.
28.
19.
117.
115.
106.
234.

65.
270.
218.

Howis Daniel
Hyzopska Matgorzata
Imietowski Janusz
Jabtonska Bozena
Jabtonska Karolina
Jackowski Dawid
Jakubczyk Ninomystaw
Jakubowska Aleksandra
Jakubowski Dariusz
Janas Aleksandra
Jankowska Basia
Jankowska Bogumita
Janota Tomasz

Jaron Artur

Jureczko Aleksandra
Juszynski Michat
Kajstura Kuba
Kalinowski Bogustaw
Kanclerz Jerzy

Kania Wiktoria
Kaniewski Bartosz
Karon tukasz

Kaszyca Alicja
Kazimierski Dominik
Kedziora Adam
Kedziora Marek

Klaja Aleksander
Klecmon Hanna
Klimek Jakub
Klonowski Witold
Knap Barbara

Koba Anna

Kobiela Paulina
Kolasa Natan
Kolonko Czestaw
Kotodziejska Wiktoria
Komorowski Kacper
Kondratowicz Aleksandra
Kopek Anna
Kossakowska Mariola
Kot Danuta

Kot Ryszard

Kotas Szymon
Kowalczyk Patryk
Kowalska Katarzyna
Kozak Wojciech
Koziet Jacek

Kozik Robert

Koziot Adam

Kozyra Grzegorz

1981
2005
1952
1962
1988
1987
1993
1982
1974
2003
2002
1957
2001
1982
2001
1982
2005
1960
1949
2005
1991
2002
2003
1963
1976
2003
2004
2004
2004
1961
1974
1977
1997
2003
1954
2005
2003
1965
2004
1963
1955
1953
2003
2001
1989
2004
1970
1980
1987
1980

28 600
12 700
358 150
89 350
3750
2200
47 300
6 900
928 550
1700
14 500
12 250
5200
57 600
1250
23 000
17 000
130 000
249 225
15150
65 300
29450
10 850
193 550
4300
50 100
43 950
850

18 700
263 000
1500
750

2 000
22 650
56 150
13 700
25100
145 500
15 600
26 250
199 900
236 900
28 200
29 000
31250
5950
424 000
59 275
2300

7 650

2200

2 600
1500 1500

3250

3 800 1900

1500

1500

7 000 6 000
2100

7750

2 000
1400
1450

1500

1800

2 200

7750

3800

2100

2200

7150

1550

1550

1400
1500

7 850

3750

1500

1000

2100
1500

3 300

1900

2100

7 650

1200
1500

2200

2 850
7 800 7 500
2050

1600

1200

7 800

3900 1700

2150

1500

2500

3150

2 800

1500

1500

7000

7 800

3 800

1500

7 000

7 950

5000
2000

2 000

1500

6 000

30 800
12 700
372 600
93 850
3750
2200
47 300
6 900
1015 250
1700
14 500
12 250
5200
57 600
1250
23 000
17 000
135 000
272 025
15150
65 300
29 450
10 850
210050
6 300
52 700
50 050
850
21300
274 000
1500
750

2 000
22 650
56 150
13 700
25100
151 500
15 600
26 250
199 900
239100
28 200
29 000
31250
5950
458 000
63175
2300

7 650
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13.12.

14.12.
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16.12.

17.12.
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12.12.

19.12.

20.12.

22.12.

23.12.

27.12.

28.12.

Razem

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

56.
227.
163.

27.
123.
103.
258.

92.
111.

37.
101.
105.
309.
256.
326.
144.

44.
132.
212.

54.
88.
93.
77.
83.
207.
232.
55.
80.
145.
188.
250.
127.
99.
181.
243.
294.
159.
58.
286.
302.
303.
271.
310.
330.

239.
304.
305.
269.

Krater Piotr
Krawiec Marcin
Kregiel Oliwia
Krzeminski Filip
Kulczyk Filip

Kuras Aleksandra
Kurek Szymon
Kurek Tamara
Kurnikowska Matgorzata
Kurnikowski Marek
Ku$ Przemystaw
Lampart Jakub
Lampart Maja
Lampart Patrycja
Lampart Piotr
Laskowska Matgorzata
Leszczynska Dorota
Lisowski Artur
Liszka Konrad
Lorenz Tadeusz
Loska Anna
Ludynia Pawet
tegowski Szymon
tuka Maksym
tukaszczyk Bernard
tyduch tukasz

Majcherczyk-Jureczko Anna

Majchrzak Barttomiej
Majewska Ewelina
Makselon Dominika
Malesza Nadia
Maroszek Tomasz
Mazur Hanna
Mazur Michat
Mazurczyk Alina
Meller Natalia
Michalak P.
Michta Bartosz
Mielnikow Maria
Mika Adam

Mika Edyta

Mika Ewa

Mika Marek
Milczarek Marcin
Milik Wojciech
Mitkowski Jakub
Morkisz Rafat
Motyl Magda
Mréz Adam

Mréz Bartek

1991
2001
2003
1980
2000
2003
2003
1999

1950
2003
2000
2004
1974
1974
1980
1969
1964
2003
1952
1978
2005
1991
2003
1953
1977
1974
1976
1981
1991
2005
2004
2005
1976
1975
2004
1995
1986
1946
1986
1982
1964
1982
2001
2005
1986
1998
2001
2001
2004

77 600
6900
16 000
187 000
26 500
32 250
3000
41 675
29 750
124 400
34 950
32500
1200
3100
800

22 400
97 400
24 800
8100
550 000
79 975
44 250
18 500
50 750
44 000
8500
6100
78 050
43 250
21400
12 250
3700
22 825
33050
12 500
4075
1500
15 600
71 800
1600
1300
1300
2300
1200
600
690 500
4900
1300
1300
0

1500 1500 1500
2200
2100 2100 2050
6 000 6 000
1500
1800
2 000
1100
1500
5000 2250

2500

1100

2150 2150
1000

1000

5000 7 000

2500

1500

3200

1100
1000

4 000

2500

1500

3 800

2 000

500

7 500

3 300

1500

1500

3 300

1950

7 000

2500
1500
3300 2050
1000
1800
7500 7 500
2400

2650

1900

2500

1850

2000

3 300

1900

2500
1500 1500
3300 3450

500
11 500 7 000

2050

1700

4 000

3400

2 050

7500

3450

1000

2 000

5500

2500

3250
1500

10 000

2 000

1000
1500

77 600
6900
16 000
204 500
26 500
34 100
3000
41 675
29 750
139900
36 050
32 500
1200
3100
800

22 400
99 600
24 800
8100
604 350
81475
44 250
41 500
52 250
50 050
8 500
6 100
79 850
50 900
22 400
12 250
3700
25925
37 850
13 500
4075
1500
16 700
73 800
1600
1300
1300
2300
1200
600
784 050
4900
1300
1300
2400
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Nazwisko i imig Rocznik  do 08.12 09.12. 10.12. 11.12. 12.12. 13.12. 14.12. 15.12. 16.12. 17.12. 18.12. 19.12. 20.12. 21.12. 22.12. 23.12. 26.12.
201. 193. Mréz Maciek 2004 11 500 11 500
202. 116. Mroéz Marek 1983 28700 28 700
203. 6. Musiot Jan 1959 505 800 2600 2500 2600 2600 2600 2500 2600 2600 2500 2650 2500 2500 2650 539 200
204. 148. Myszor Przemystaw 2003 21 200 21 200
205.  244. Namyslak Krzysztof 1997 4 000 4 000
206. 295. Nenko Ryszard 1955 1500 1500
207. 296. Niemiec Dorota 1500 1500
208. 230. Niewiara Mateusz 1983 6 350 6 350
209. 290. Nocun Zuzanna 2005 1550 1550
210. 262. Nowak Natalia 2000 2800 2800
211.  260. Nycz Michat 1970 2900 2900
212. 314. Olczyk Adam 2005 1100 1100
213. 3. Olczyk Jacek 1966 652 500 950 4 050 8950 12000 3000 6 000 6000 10000 11950 12500 4500 7 000 8 000 7 000 754 400
214.  315. Olczyk Piotr 2005 1100 1100
215. 64. Olszewski Rafat 1980 57 750 2200 2 300 2250 64 500
216. 245. Otdak Zuzanna 2002 4 000 4 000
217. 164. Osuch Jakub 2003 15 800 15 800
218. 311. Pajgk Adam 2001 1200 1200
219. 191. PalkaOla 2002 11 800 11 800
220. 247. Patuska Dawid 2005 3 800 3800
221.  109. Pas Sebastian 1980 27 400 900 1150 900 30350
222. 192. Pawlowski Mateusz 2005 11 750 11 750
223. 68. Pazera Ewelina 1989 58 800 58 800
224, 51. Pazera Zofia 1952 80 200 850 950 900 850 900 84 650
225. 153. Penkala Karol 2000 18 300 18 300
226. 160. Penkala Paulina 2003 16 550 16 550
227. 95. Pigtkowski Patryk 2003 37 650 1100 1200 39 950
228. 91. Piagtkowski Radostaw 2003 39 500 1100 1200 41 800
229. 252. Piech Dawid 1998 3450 3450
230. 142. Piech Wojciech 2005 22 000 750 22750
231.  287. Pies Adam 1600 1600
232. 13. Pietrzak Bronistaw 1955 281 500 2100 2200 2100 1700 2200 2300 2300 2200 2100 2100 302 800
233. 211. Pilszek Paulina 2002 8300 8300
234.  223. Piotrowska lwona 1988 7 150 7 150
235. 42. Pisula Katarzyna 1987 99 500 3500 4000 107 000
236. 261. Pisula Wtodzimierz 1962 2900 2900
237. 112. PodowskilJan 1966 29 600 29 600
238.  202. Pogwizd Marysia 2004 9150 9150
239. 237. Pogwizd Tomasz 1974 5400 5400
240. 169. Poloczek Mikotaj 2002 15 500 15 500
241. 297. Przybyta Marcin 1975 1500 1500
242.  161. Ptaszek Piotr 1978 16 500 16 500
243.  122. Puchata Oliwia 2002 26 750 26 750
244, 20. Pyzik Zbigniew 1960 224 300 2000 2300 2000 2300 1800 2200 2000 238 900
245.  190. Racut Karol 2005 11 850 11 850
246.  228. Radzik Witold 2004 6 750 6 750
247. 180. RatajAndrzej 1985 13 650 13 650
248.  266. Rataj Stawomir 1985 2650 2650
249.  259. Rechnio Urszula 1955 3000 3000

250. 179. Rodak Kacper 2003 13700 13700



Nazwisko i imie

Rocznik

do 08.12

09.12.

10.12.
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11.12. 12.12.

13.12.

14.12.

15.12.

16.12.

17.12.

18.12.

19.12.

20.12.

21.12.

22.12.

23.12.

251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.

154.
177.
194.
175.
322.
34.
39.
331.
327.
323.
332.
222.
137.
26.
186.
183.
14.
98.
141.
165.
40.
219.
89.
23.
184.
210.
59.
333.
139.
12.
155.
66.
60.
49.
18.
204.
152.
334.
195.
335.
275.
31.
172.
288.
52.
182.
241.
312.
36.
236.

Rogalski Mikotaj
Ronkiewicz Adam

Ronkiewicz Agnieszka
Ronkiewicz Magdalena
Rézanski Jakub
Rudnicki Mateusz
Ruranski Krzysztof
Ryniak Igor

Ryniak Mariusz
Saczewska Anna
Sibiga Weronika
Siedlecki Pawet
Siuda Dominik
Sktadan Waldemar
Skrobol Antoni
Skrobol Bartek
Stabosz Emilia
Stonina Andrzej
Sobon Wiktoria
Solich Marta
Stachelski Piotr
Stachurka Matgorzata
Stankowski Jerzy
Starzec Krystyna
Stasiuk Kamila
Stawarska Amelia
Stawiarski Pawet
Stefanska Irmina
Stepien Nikodem
Stolecki Janusz
Strauchman Michat
Strzezik Martyna
Strzezik Michat
Sykulska Anna
Szczyrba Dorota
Szewczyk Grzegorz
Sznerch Roman
Talaga Aleksandra
Talaga Andrzej
Talaga B

Talaga Kacper
Tatar Andrzej
Tatoj Natalia
Trzeciok Natalia
Turcza Zbigniew
Uscimiak Sylwia
Utrata Wojtek
Volkert Adrian
Volkert Julia
Wagner Dominika

2002
2005
1974
2002
2002
1988
1970
2005
1975
1979
2005
1881
2004
1985
1978
2004
2005
1961
2004
2003
1989
1979
1957
1957
2000
2004
1984
1975
2004
1973
2005
2001
1978
1968
1963
1990
1957
1993
1967
1970
2003
1950
2005
2005
1966
1991
2004
1980
2005
1994

15 500
14 000
11 500
14 450
1000
150 000
128 100
600
800
1000
600

7 250
22 200
199 000
12 350
13 100
256 450
38100
22 800
14 600
114 200
7 500
44 250
206 800
13 000
8350
18 650
500

22 200
302 900
17 700
56 850
63 400
85550
241 450
8700
19 400
500

11 200
500
2200
152 000
15 150
1600
80 000
13 400
4 600
1200
146 250
5450

1000

2500

3 000

2500

1000

1400

3 000

2750

2250

1800

1600

2750

1000

1500

2750

1700

1800

2750

2 000

1900

3 000

1600

2000

2800

1000

1000

2500
2000

2250
2800 2800

1200

2600

1200
1600

2 800

1600

2250

2750

3 000

2800

2000

3 000

1200

1700
1000

1200
1600

2250
3100 3100

1000

2400

2250

3100

1600

2 250

3100

2700

2 000

2 300

3100

1000

1500

1500

2 800

2 300

3 000

3 000

18 100
14 000
11 500
14 450
1000
150 000
133 600
600
800
1000
600

7 250
24100
205 000
12 350
13 100
279 450
38100
22 800
15 800
129 500
7 500
44 250
228 450
13 000
8350
72900
500

23 400
302 900
17 700
60 550
69 400
85550
241 450
8700
19 400
500

11 200
500
2200
152 000
15150
1600
83 000
13 400
4 600
1200
148 500
5450
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09.12.

10.12.
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11.12.

12.12.

13.12.

14.12.

15.12.

16.12.

17.12.

18.12. 19.12. 20.12. 21.12.

22.12.

23.12.

26.12.

27.12.

28.12. 29.12. Razem

301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.

213.
298.
257.
129.
84.
17.
35.
158.
102.
217.
149.
150.
124.
67.
69.
253.
229.
29.
235.
79.
86.
205.
70.
336.
90.
299.
300.
170.
240.

96.
208.
264.

97.
265.
225.

Wajda Piotr
Walczak Marcin
Walter Jakub
Watkowicz Sylwia

Wawro Stawomir
Wiak Leszek
Wilczek Marcin
Wilczok Julia
Wilczok Karolina
Witkowski Antoni
Witych Asia
Witych Magda
Wojciechowski Mateusz
Wojcieszuk Wojciech
Wojtaszek Damian
Wolniak Edyta
Wolniak Iga
Wozniak Krzysztof
Wozniak Krzysztof
Wronski Artur
Zajac Ewa
Zarmutek Hanna
Zarzycki Artur
Zarzycki Patryk
Zasowski Kamil
Zawada Maria
Zawada Mikotaj
Zdeb Piotr

Zemla Oliwia
Zielinski Stanistaw
Zielonka Marcin
Zubelewicz Szymon
Zaba Anna
Zottaszek Jakub
Zuk Adam

Zydzik Jakub

1961
1983
2004
1978
1977
1955
1983
2001
2005
2003
2003
2003
2004
1982
1986
1975
2004
1957
1981
1980
1976
2004
1983
2005
2004
2001
2002
1964
2003
1947
1999
2000
2002
2000
2001
1984

8000
1500
3100
25350
47 900
245 300
139100
16 750
33 250
7 700
20 300
20 300
26 300
59 100
58 000
3 350

6 600
154 200
5500
49 600
46 500
8700
57 950
500

41 000
1450
1450
15 500
4800
488 050
39 800
8500
2700
38 300
2700

7 000
17 463 725

37 200

3000

1750

52 700

1500

1600

2650

63 200

1800

2 800

68 650

2 600

53 750

1800

2700

67 650

2900

90 050

28 600

2 800

38 675

1900
1500 1500
2600
2600 2850 2650 2800
71350 72 300 60 850 74900

1700

2 800

81 800

2 000

45 750

25 000

8000
1500
3100
25 350
47 900
255700
149 300
16 750
35050
7700
20 300
20 300
26 300
59 100
58 000
3 350

6 600
164 400
5500
51350
46 500
8700
57 950
500

42 600
1450
1450
15 500
4 800
523 300
39 800
8500
2700
38 300
2700

7 000
18 673 150

2200 2 000

2100

2 300
1900

2 600 2700 2 600

77 150 94 200 105650




